
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 42 X 26 X 15 IN

REF: XLMPJ03-250409-0003001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 08APR25
ACTWGT: 116.85 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

John Noble
John Noble

SPACE COAST TECH REPAIR

3552 S HOPKINS AVE

(210) 728-4548
TITUSVILLE FL 32780 (US)

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8804 0894 1153

     32780

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8804 0894 1153


